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PANEL LAYOUT

REVISIONS

QTY.       DESCRIPTION

POOL PANEL DESCRIPTIONS

4          4" x 20" x 48" Adj Offset Hinged ISC (Pilaster)Skimmer Sides } 

Straight Panels

2          28" x 48" Panel-SA

Skimmers } 

DATE: 5-06-2015

JOB #: 500451

DRAWN BY: SA

SCALE: N.T.S.

Corner Panels

 3          16" x 16" w/ 6" Radius Inside Corner-SA 

60         36" x 48" Panel

 12         18" x 48" Panel

1          18' Wide Sun Deck Assembly

See Detail Page } 

Concrete Yards

- Pool Walls & Sundeck:  25 yards ( 23.3 exact)

4          24" x 48" Panel (Light Panels)

PACCIONE - 1200 Manito Road

18' x 42 x 36' - 10" Concrete Wall - Rectangle

w/ 18' Wide Vinyl Covered Sun Deck / Steps

Pool Perimeter = 157'

Pool Area =  1091 S. F.

  4          8" x 48" Panel

 1        16" x 16" w/ 6" Radius Inside Corner-SA (9-1/2" Arc)

 1        4" x 4" x 48" Inside Corners - SA

 2         2" x 2" (*use with 4" x 4" x 48" Corner)



Qty (14) - Bottom Ties - 42" Full Tie

Qty (32) - Middle Ties - 26" Full Tie

2 5/16

45 15/16

44 1/16

2 5/16

(B)

28 1/16

29 15/16

2 5/16

(A)

2 5/16

per pour

ESSD 2.30 1 30 x 30in Wall Panel

ESSD 2.6 1   6 x 30in Wall Panel

print # QTY. DESCRIPTION

ESSD 2.42 4 42 x 30in Wall Panel

ESSD 1.54 2 54 x 48in Wall Panel

ESSD 3.54 2 54 x 18in Wall Panel

ESSD 3.26 4 26 x 18in Wall Panel

ESSD 3.28 4 28 x 18in Wall Panel

RESSD 7.01

RESSD 7.01.06

print #

RESSD 7.02

RESSD 7.03

RESSD 7.05

RESSD 7.06

RESSD 7.07

ESSD 3.36 1 36 x 18in Wall Panel

ESSD 3.24 2 24 x 18in Wall Panel

ESSD 3.16 4 16 x 18in Wall Panel

print # QTY. DESCRIPTION

ESSD 4.84 6 84 x 10in Riser

print #

RESSD 7.09

ESSD 4.30 3 30 x 10in RiserRESSD 7.08

ESSD 4.6 3   6 x 10in RiserRESSD 7.08.06

ESSD 4.56 2 56 x 10in Riser

ESSD 4.36 1 36 x 10in Riser

ESSD 4.32 1 32 x 10in Riser

ESSD 4.24 1 24 x 10in Riser

ESSD 5.16 2 16 x 8in Riser

ESSD 5.56 2 56 x 8in Riser

ESSD 5.36 1 36 x 8in Riser

ESSD 5.32 1 32 x 8in Riser

ESSD 5.24 1 24 x 8in Riser

print # QTY. DESCRIPTIONprint #

ESSD 6.16.18 2 16 x 16 x 18in OSCRESSD 7.11

ESSD 7.6.8.6R 2 6 x 6 x 8in - 6in Rad ISC

ESSD 7.6.10 2 6 x 6 x 10in ISC

ESSD 7.6.30 2 6 x 6 x 30in ISCRESSD 7.17

ESSD 8.386.30 2 38x6x30in ISC Riser SideRESSD 7.13

ESSD 9.10.25 2 14 1/16 x 24 31/32 BORESSD 7.19

ESSD 9.10.30 2 14 1/16 x 30 BlockoffRESSD 7.20
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SUN DECK DETAIL

DATE: 5-06-2015

JOB #: 500451

DRAWN BY: SA

SCALE: 1' = 1/6 "

PACCIONE - 1200 Manito Road

18' x 42' - 10" Concrete Wall - L-Shape

w/ 18' Wide Vinyl Covered Sun Deck / Steps

& 2' x 6' Vinyl Covered Love Seat

Pool Perimeter = 157'

Pool Area = 1,091 S. F.

Approximate Gallons of Pool: 40,115 Gallons

Concrete Yards

- Pool Walls & Sundeck:  25 yards ( 23.3 exact)
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BENCH DETAIL

REVISIONS

DATE: 5-06-2015

JOB #: 500451

DRAWN BY: SA

SCALE: N.T.S.

Concrete Yards

- Pool Walls & Sundeck:  25 yards ( 23.3 exact)

PACCIONE - 1200 Manito Road

18' x 42 x 36' - 10" Concrete Wall - Rectangle

w/ 18' Wide Vinyl Covered Sun Deck / Steps

Pool Perimeter = 157'

Pool Area =  1091 S. F.

QTY.       

 2              16 3/4" x 16 3/4" x 48" OSC

 2              3 1/4" x 9 1/4" x 48" ISC

 2              10 3/16" x 10 3/16" x 24" ISC 8" Radius - Fixed 67.5  Bench Form

 2              30" x 15 29/32" x 48"  OSC 6" Radius - Fixed 67.5  Riser Side

 1              36" x 48" SA Panel

 2              36" x 24" SA Panel

LOVE SEAT PANEL  DESCRIPTIONS
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